
LOT 34 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

666-562, 958-1349,

CUNNINGHAM MARILYN E
200 SW ROBERTS AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-034

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/23/2008 DF 0.82 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

80,974
7,000
18,000

105,974
0

105,974
0

105,974
105,974

0

105,974

0958/1349 6/17/2002 WD Q I 04 4,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS EST

CUNNINGHAM MARILYN 

0666/0562 11/24/1987 AD Q V 4,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS EST

CUNNINGHAM MARILYN 
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HX Base Yr

200 SW ROBERTS AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 974 114.1920 127.90 124,575 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 79,810

FOP 24 30 7 582

FOP 24 30 7 582

1,008 974 80,974

BAS= W7 FOP= N4 W6 S4 E6 $ W33 S24 E23 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$E17
N24$.

BAS

7

33

24

23

17

24

FOP 4

6

4
6

FOP4

6

4
6

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 186.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


